Garwood Arena - Cinch RSNC (Columbiana, OH) - 04/18/2025

Fri #15 HC 3 Man 2 Gate - Results - 22 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 103.19 17 Keith Tanner
1 103.19 17 Moore Randy
1 103.19 17 Taylor Eli
2 115.1 15 Moore Randy
2 115.1 15 Partridge Derek
2 115.1 15 Roberts Darren
3 115.24 14 Keith Tanner
3 115.24 14 Kraker Carl
3 115.24 14 Pedro JP
4 114.65 12 Ives Amy
4 114.65 12 Kraker Carl
4 114.65 12 Wolfe Logan
5 114.74 11 Keith Tanner
5 114.74 11 Moore Randy
5 114.74 11 Pedro JP
6 112.56 8 Ives Amy
6 112.56 8 Kohn Amy
6 112.56 8 Ross Eric

Fri Cinch #13 HC Gold Shootout - 47 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 161.16 29 Keith Tanner
1 161.16 29 Pierce Harper

Grace
2 162.17 28 Coker Aubree
2 162.17 28 Weldon Logan
3 173.23 27 Coker Aubree
3 173.23 27 Keith Tanner
4 151.09 24 Reese Kevin
4 151.09 24 Snyder Ella

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$2,254.00
$2,254.00

$1,690.00
$1,690.00
$1,127.00
$1,127.00
$564.00
$564.00

Points
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18
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16
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10
10

168.07
168.07
107.2
107.2
111.63
111.63
112.31
112.31
112.65
112.65
116.7
116.7

19

Baumgardner Kenneth
Partridge Derek
Defabrites Gavin

Wolfe Logan
Johnson Justin
Reese Kevin
Moore Ryan
Rasmussen Sidney
Clark Kai
Weldon Logan

Rasmussen Brandy
Wolfe Logan

Fri Professional Choice #9 GS - 82 teams
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Total
Cattle

25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
21
21
18
18
19
19
15
15
15
15
14
14

Last Name First
Name
Coker Aubree
Roberts Darren
Coker Aubree
Kramer Friedrich
Coker Aubree
Rasmussen Sadey
Coker Aubree
Johnson Justin
Snyder Ella
Turner Eric
Taylor Eli
Weldon Mike
Coker Aubree
Rasmussen Sidney
Johnson Justin
Kramer Friedrich
Baumgardner Kenneth
Johnson Justin
Defabrites Gavin
Hoffa Richard

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$3,576.00
$3,576.00
$2,682.00
$2,682.00
$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$1,117.00
$1,117.00
$1,005.00
$1,005.00
$894.00
$894.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12



Fri Professional Choice #9 GS Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Amount
Time  Cattle Name Won

1 51.13 10 Johnson Justin $544.00

1 51.13 10 Kramer Friedrich  $544.00

2 52.13 10 Keith Tammy  $362.00

2 52.13 10 Mahon Cherriec  $362.00

Fri Western Heritage #6 HC (3 cap on rider) - 66 teams

Placing TQtal Total Last Name First Amount
Time  Cattle Name Won
1 154.03 14 Butler Suzanne  $747.00
1 154.03 14 Pierce Brandon  $747.00
2 166.59 13 Butler Suzanne  $593.00
2 166.59 13 Erb Elizabeth  $593.00
3 174.13 13 Lankamp Jonathan  $440.00
3 174.13 13 Lankamp Holley  $440.00
4 132.71 12 Butler Anna $220.00
4 132.71 12 Kraker Caiden  $220.00
5 152.66 12 Butler Suzanne  $198.00
5 152.66 12 Butler Anna $198.00
6 165.04 12 Hye Christine  $0.00
6 165.04 12 Moore Randy $0.00
7 132.97 10 Hayes Christy $0.00
7 132.97 10 Turner Eric $0.00
8 90.33 8 Erb Wyatt $0.00
8 90.33 8 Pedro JP $0.00
9 98.27 7 Frith Thomas $0.00
9 98.27 7 Narburgh Karen $0.00
10 83.61 6 Kraker Carl $0.00
10 83.61 6 Moore Randy $0.00

Fri Western Heritage All Levels HC - 37 teams

Placin Total Total Last Name First Amount
g Time  Cattle Name Won

| 111 17 Keith Tanner $666.00

Points
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Points
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111
101.19
101.19
93.52
93.52
104.08
104.08
115.43
115.43
58.53
58.53
98.58
98.58
56.39
56.39
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17 Rasmussen
9 Moore

9 Rasmussen
13 Clark

13 Rasmussen
13 Clark

13 Weldon
13 Partridge
13 Weldon

9 Turner

9 Weldon

9 Frith

9 Lankamp
8 Weldon

8 Weldon

Sidney
Randy
Brandy
Kai
Sidney
Kai
Mike
Derek
Mike
Eric
Logan
Thomas
Jonathan
Mike
Logan

Fri WH #6 HC (3 cap on rider) Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
55.77
55.77
45.39
45.39

Placing

N N = =

g;):telli Last Name
5 Butler
5 Erb
4 Butler
4 Kraker

Sat #18 HC Rated Youth - 38 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 88.52
1 88.52
2 96.38
2 96.38
3 49.36
3 49.36
4 41.43
7 56.07

Total

Cattle Last Name
20 Rasmussen
20 Reese
20 Rasmussen
20 Reese
11 Erb
11 Pierce
10 Murphy

10 Nicholson

First
Name

Suzanne
Elizabeth
Anna
Caiden

First
Name
Sidney
Aspen
Sadey
Aspen
Wyatt
Harper
Grace
Jaelyn

Neecey

$666.00
$400.00
$400.00
$266.00
$266.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$107.00
$107.00
$71.00
$71.00

Amount
Won

$513.00
$513.00
$308.00
$308.00
$205.00

$205.00

$0.00
$0.00
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8 56.9 10

Pierce

Sat All Levels HC - 51 teams

Total Total

Cattle
1 141.21 30
1 32.44 10
1 141.21 30
1 32.44 10
2 37.9 10
2 157.05 30
2 157.05 30
2 37.9 10
3 170.49 29
3 170.49 29
4 132.72 27
4 132.72 27
5 91.01 20
5 91.01 20
6 91.81 20
6 91.81 20
7 95.82 20
7 95.82 20
8 106.5 19
8 106.5 19
9 111.5 19
9 111.5 19
10 102.37 17
10 102.37 17

Last Name

Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Reese
Wolfe
Baumgardner
Keith
Partridge
Roberts
Mendenhall
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Wolfe
Keith
Taylor
Baumgardner
Roberts
Chandler
Roberts
Kraker
Weldon
Keith
Weldon
Nicholson
Nicholson

Sat Hyer Boots #11 Rookie - 102 teams

Total Total

Cattle
1 171.01 25
1 171.01 25

Last Name

Defabrites
Murphy

Harper
QGrace

First
Name
Sadey

Brandy
Kevin
Logan

Kenneth

Larry

Derek
Darren
Belinda
Sidney
Brandy
Logan
Tanner
Eli
Kenneth
Darren
Jason
Darren

Carl
Logan
Larry
Logan

Neecey
Kaleb

First
Name

Gavin
Jaelyn

$0.00

Amount
Won

$736.00
$90.00
$736.00
$90.00
$60.00
$552.00
$552.00
$60.00
$368.00
$368.00
$184.00
$184.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$872.00
$872.00

1

Points

18
0
18
0
0
16
16
0
14
14
12
12
10
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Points
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2 171.2 22
2 171.2 22
3 155.24 21
3 155.24 21
4 175.15 21
4 175.15 21
5 173.28 19
5 173.28 19
6 175.3 19
6 175.3 19
7 157.32 16
7 157.32 16
8 119.54 17
8 119.54 17
9 111.62 15
9 111.62 15
10 109.69 13
10 109.69 13

Bowcutt
Reese
Kohn

Lippiatt

Moose
Wolfe
Schafer
Wolfe
Pierce
Reese

Johnson
Kohn
Dold

Lockhart

Pierce

Snyder

Lankamp

Raynor

Marilyn
Kevin
Amy
Tina
William
Logan
Rachel
Logan
Brandon
Kevin
Justin
Amy
Victor
Jennifer

Stephanie

Ella

Jonathan

Darlene

Sat Hyer Boots #11 Rookie Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 48.53 10

1 48.53 10

2 57.46 10

2 57.46 10

3 59.72 10

3 59.72 10

Last Name

Moose
Turner

Defabrites

Murphy
Lippiatt
Steffee

First
Name
William
Eric
Gavin
Jaelyn
Tina
Laura

Sat Laredo Custom Hauler #10HC - 86 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 149.74 26

1 149.74 26

2 153.44 24

Last Name

Baumgardner

Johnson
Johnson

First
Name
Kenneth
Justin
Justin

$685.00
$685.00
$529.00
$529.00
$311.00
$311.00
$280.00
$280.00
$249.00
$249.00
$187.00
$187.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$126.00
$126.00
$76.00
$76.00
$50.00
$50.00

Amount
Won

$916.00
$916.00
$687.00

Points

18
18
16



2 153.44 24 Nicholson Neecey
3 169.24 24 Butler Anna
3 169.24 24 Rasmussen Sadey
4 156.94 18 Kramer Friedrich
4 156.94 18 Snyder Ella
5 112.85 18 Kramer Friedrich
5 112.85 18 Moore Ryan
6 114.24 18 Rasmussen Sidney
6 114.24 18 Rasmussen Sadey
7 100.73 13 Berner Lauren
7 100.73 13 Taylor Eli
8 50.5 10 Nicholson Neecey
8 50.5 10 Statler Kenny
9 51.58 10 Coker Aubree
9 51.58 10 Rasmussen Sadey
10 54.1 10 McNish Jeffrey
10 54.1 10 Narburgh Karen
Sat Laredo Custom Hauler #10HC Fast Go - 0 teams

: Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 47.15 10 Baumgardner Kenneth
1 47.15 10 Johnson Justin
2 50.5 10 Nicholson Neecey
2 50.5 10 Statler Kenny
Sat Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Inc HC - 135 teams

: Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 154.4 18 Hayes Christy
1 154.4 18 Reese Aspen
2 166.75 18 Butler Suzanne
2 166.75 18 Pierce Harper

Grace

3 170.44 17 Dold Victor
3 170.44 17 Tartt Jesse

$687.00
$487.00
$487.00
$286.00
$286.00
$258.00
$258.00
$229.00
$229.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$139.00
$139.00
$93.00
$93.00

Amount
Won

$991.00
$991.00
$778.00

$778.00

$602.00
$602.00

—_— = NN B RN O

Points
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4 155.07 16 Butler Suzanne
4 155.07 16 Erb Elizabeth
5 11824 16 Pierce Harper
Grace

5 118.24 16 Reese Aspen
6 107.62 15 Berdine Michala
6 107.62 15 Turner Eric
7 117.89 14 Butler Anna
7 117.89 14 Raber Chad
8 116.57 12 Frith Thomas
8 116.57 12 Meyerink Dave
9 116.69 12 Butler Suzanne
9 116.69 12 Hayes Christy
10 90.85 11 Hye Christine
10 90.85 11 Malberg Dane
Sat Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Inc HC Fast Go - 0 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 58.33 10 Butler Anna
1 58.33 10 Raber Chad
2 50.52 8 Berdine Michala
2 50.52 8 Turner Eric
3 54.83 8 Hayes Christy
3 54.83 8 Reese Aspen

Sat Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Incentive HC - 0 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 107.62 15 Berdine Michala
1 107.62 15 Turner Eric
2 117.89 14 Butler Anna
2 117.89 14 Raber Chad
3 90.85 11 Hye Christine
3 90.85 11 Malberg Dane
4 83.21 7 Lockhart Jennifer

$354.00
$354.00

$318.00

$318.00
$283.00
$283.00
$212.00
$212.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$182.00
$182.00
$109.00
$109.00
$73.00
$73.00

Amount
Won

$383.00
$383.00
$287.00
$287.00
$191.00
$191.00
$96.00
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4

Sun #10 HC Youth/Adult Gate - 19 teams

83.21

Total

Time

08.28

08.28

98.94

98.94
116.51
116.51

7

Total
Cattle
12
12
12
12
11
11

Malberg

Last Name

Pierce
Reese
Pierce
Reese
Pierce
Snyder

Sun #12 HC / (3 cap on gate) - 48 teams

Placing

W W NN ==

O O 0 0 9 39 OO Lt i & B

p—
S

Total
Time
92.79
92.79
92.95
92.95
99.23
99.23

106.1

106.1
104.61
104.61
110.47
110.47
44.16
44.16
50.14
50.14
50.35
50.35
51.22

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20

18

18
17
17
17
17
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Baumgardner

Shaw
Moore
Snyder
Moore

Rasmussen

Pierce

Rasmussen
Narburgh
Partridge

Holston
Keith
Keith
Shaw

Partridge
Reese
Baumgardner
Mahon
Johnson

Dane

First
Name
Sutton
Kevin
Sutton
Kevin
Sutton

Ella

First
Name

Kenneth

Beth
Randy
Ella
Randy
Sidney
Harper
Grace
Sidney
Karen
Derek
Sara
Tanner
Tanner
Beth
Derek
Aspen

Kenneth
Cherrie

Justin

$96.00

Amount
Won

$210.00

$210.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$691.00
$691.00
$518.00
$518.00
$346.00
$346.00

$173.00

$173.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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10 51.22 10

Sun #14 RH HC - 40 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 88.47 20
1 88.47 20
2 89.6 20
2 89.6 20
3 90.45 20
3 90.45 20
4 91.58 20
4 91.58 20
5 94.14 20
5 94.14 20
6 95.26 20
6 95.26 20
7 38.51 10
7 38.51 10
8 49.26 10
8 49.26 10
9 50.56 10
9 50.56 10

Pierce

Last Name

Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Dold
Keith
Reese
Snyder
Rasmussen
Wolfe
Keith
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Wolfe
Lippiatt
Rasmussen
Dold
Reese
Johnson
Keith

Sun #2 Beginner Sort - 9 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 73.87 10

1 73.87 10

2 111.82 9

2 111.82 9

Last Name

Baumann
Berdine
Pierce
Raynor

Sun Total Feeds #8 HC - 73 teams

Placin Total Total
acing Time  Cattle
1 158.66 29

Last Name

Keith

Harper
QGrace

First
Name
Sidney
Sadey
Victor
Tanner
Kevin
Ella
Sidney
Logan
Larry
Sadey
Sadey
Logan
Tina
Sidney
Victor
Kevin
Justin
Tanner

First
Name

Brigitte
Michala
Sutton
Darlene

First
Name

Tammy

$0.00

Amount
Won
$720.00
$720.00
$432.00
$432.00
$288.00
$288.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$88.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$827.00

1

Points

16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Points

Points
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158.66
165.01
165.01
153.02
153.02
164.23
164.23
165.1
165.1
171.62
171.62
163.63
163.63
112.39
112.39
106.62
106.62
10 114.1
10 114.1
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Sun Total Feeds #8 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
48.89
48.89
50.57
50.57

Placing

N N = =

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Taylor
Johnson
Pedro

Baumgardner

Roberts
Keith
Pierce
Dold

Roberts
Moore
Pierce

Bowcutt

Snyder

Baumgardner

Mahon
Dold
Dold

Narburgh
Rasmussen

Last Name

Dold
Roberts

Baumgardner

Roberts

Eli
Justin
JP
Kenneth
Darren
Tammy
Brandon
Victor
Darren
Randy
Brandon
Marilyn
Ella
Kenneth
Cherrie
Victor
Meghan
Karen
Sidney

First
Name
Victor
Darren

Kenneth
Darren

SunJustinInsurance#10MastersHC - 49 teams

Total
Cattle

19
19
18
18
17

Last Name

Weldon
Weldon
Keith
Roberts
Keith

First
Name
Mike

Barbara
Tammy
Darren
Tammy

$827.00
$656.00
$656.00
$486.00
$486.00
$243.00
$243.00
$219.00
$219.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$118.00
$118.00
$79.00
$79.00

Amount
Won

$706.00
$706.00
$529.00
$529.00
$353.00
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Points
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111.25
116.67
116.67
109.49
109.49
106.78
106.78
57.76
57.76
59.32
59.32
55.38
55.38
59.02
59.02

Raynor
Kramer
Statler
Baumann
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Steffee
Keith
Shaw
Bowcutt
Roberts
Moose
Shaw
Ives
Stickford

Darlene

Friedrich

Kenny
Brigitte
Brandy
Brandy
Laura
Tammy
Beth
Marilyn
Darren
William
Beth
Amy
Kevin

$353.00
$176.00
$176.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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